Match ALIAS Category
Final

1 Jeremiah Longknife SL

2 Thunderbolt Hayes 49

3 Angus McNasty 49

4 Amaduelist D

5 Velvet Sheath LWRA

6 Asup Sleeve S

7 Blackhand Charlie D

8 Trigger Happy Gringo WRA

9 Bonfire LG
10 Ace Hanlon ES
11 Doc Helluvoday S
12 Redstone Rider SSD
13 George Washington McLintock ES
14 Professor Pete BW
15 Miss Conduct LD
16 Catt McLeod BWL
17 Tennessee Flash GF
18 Doc J H Huckleberry SD
19 Iron Horse Raider 49
20 Brimstone Bry SL
21 Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS
22 Bobby Concho BW
23 Cuthbert J. Twillie cow
24 Sha Nook ES
25 Whiskers SL
26 L. Topay CcB
27 Hoosegow Hank SSD
28 Tombstone S

Gold Coast Gunslingers

August 2014 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1

Time
25.17
22.19
20.38
24.49
30.54
26.45
28.60
34.54
29.19
36.66
44.06
42.32
37.87
35.83
36.55
40.01
31.43
30.82
54.42
59.02
46.05
46.07
52.16
55.58
80.08
84.84
94.08

115.79
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Stage 2

Time
29.23
25.13
23.18
37.44
37.00
45.13
39.07
39.46
56.23
44.01
44.08
48.64
59.47
44.57
43.25
52.90
46.39
43.06
44.55
50.94
52.53
51.62
50.78
94.02

107.28
77.81
59.47
95.48

Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match

Match Final

Jeremiah Longknife
Thunderbolt Hayes
Angus McNasty
Amaduelist

Asup Sleeve
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Category
Silver Senior
49'r
49'r
Duelist
Senior

1
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Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match
Match Final

Top Cowgirls

1 Velvet Sheath
Bonfire
Miss Conduct
Catt McLeod
Lady Lilly O'Valley
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Clean and Smooth Main Match

Catt McLeod

Category

Ladies Wrangler
Ladies Gun Fighter
Ladies Duelist

B Western Ladies
Ladies Silver Senior

George Washington
Jeremiah Longknife
Redstone Rider

Sha Nook

Trigger Happy Gringo

Total clean shooters: 6

5
9
15
16
21

Stage 3

Time
23.65
22.22
31.97
24.66
21.15
26.38
30.95
34.15
38.59
32.86
45.82
39.05
40.54
50.18
45.71
42.46
42.10
43.60
51.26
35.39
62.24
55.77
66.88
53.76
59.23
73.74

104.43
82.42

Total Time Rank Points

138.32
139.59
146.78
152.45
156.77

Total Time Rank Points

152.90
200.21
237.62
239.51
273.26

Stage 4

Time
31.50
48.79
34.24
40.63
39.03
32.58
39.56
51.32
42.07
67.64
47.64
55.77
51.34
51.92
73.01
62.34
79.50
78.60
63.78
67.05
57.32
61.44
76.82
75.76
67.04

117.41

120.62
98.84

16
16
20
21
30

19
54
71
81
99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.77
21.26
37.01
25.23
25.18
26.23
38.39
37.06
34.13
31.08
45.20
42.09
41.73
49.58
39.10
41.80
44.21
51.22
49.79
52.53
55.12
63.92
47.31
55.13
58.78
72.92
59.15
95.97

8/2/2014
Final

Time
138.32
139.59
146.78
152.45
152.90
156.77
176.57
196.53
200.21
212.25
226.80
227.87
230.95
232.08
237.62
239.51
243.63
247.30
263.80
264.93
273.26
278.82
293.95
334.25
37241
426.72
437.75
488.50



Gold Coast Gunslingers
August 2014 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Cattle Baron

1 L. Topay 26 84.84 77.81 7374 11741 72.92 426.72
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Redstone Rider 12 42.32 48.64  39.05 55.77  42.09 227.87
2 Hoosegow Hank 27 94.08 59.47 104.43  120.62  59.15 437.75
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Ace Hanlon 10 36.66 44.01  32.86 67.64  31.08 212.25
2 George Washington 13 37.87 59.47  40.54 51.34  41.73 230.95
3 Sha Nook 24 55.58 94.02  53.76 75.76  55.13 334.25
Category: Senior

1 Asup Sleeve 6 26.45 4513  26.38 3258  26.23 156.77
2 Doc Helluvoday 11 44.06 44.08  45.82 4764 4520 226.80
3 Tombstone 28 115.79 95.48  82.42 98.84  95.97 488.50
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Lady Lilly O'Valley 21 46.05 52.53  62.24 57.32  55.12 273.26
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 25.17 29.23 23.65 31.50 28.77 138.32
2 Brimstone Bry 20 59.02 50.94 35.39 67.05 52.53 264.93
3 Whiskers 25 80.08  107.28  59.23 67.04  58.78 372.41
Category: B Western Ladies

1 Catt McLeod 16 40.01 52.90  42.46 62.34  41.80 239.51
Category: B Western

1 Professor Pete 14 35.83 44.57 50.18 51.92 49.58 232.08
2 Bobby Concho 22 46.07 51.62  55.77 61.44  63.92 278.82
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Doc J H Huckleberry 18 30.82 43.06 43.60 78.60 51.22 247.30
Category: Ladies Gun Fighter

1 Bonfire 9 29.19 56.23  38.59 42.07 3413 200.21
Category: Gun Fighter

1 Tennessee Flash 17 31.43 46.39 42.10 79.50 44.21 243.63
Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Miss Conduct 15 36.55 4325 4571 73.01  39.10 237.62
Category: Duelist

1 Amaduelist 4 24.49 37.44  24.66 40.63 2523 152.45
2 Blackhand Charlie 7 28.60 39.07  30.95 39.56  38.39 176.57
Category: 49'r

1 Thunderbolt Hayes 2 22.19 25.13 22.22 48.79 21.26 139.59
2 Angus McNasty 3 20.38 23.18  31.97 3424  37.01 146.78
3 Iron Horse Raider 19 54.42 4455  51.26 63.78  49.79 263.80
Category: Wrangler

1 Trigger Happy Gringo 8 34.54 39.46 34.15 51.32 37.06 196.53
Category: Cowboy

1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 23 52.16 50.78  66.88 76.82  47.31 293.95

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Velvet Sheath 5 30.54 37.00 21.15 39.03  25.18 152.90



Gold Coast Gunslingers

August 2014 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 02, 2014 556822 PM 222014
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alas  Category/Finish  qime Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 2517 2523 2385 31.50 2877 138.32
1 Mhssas: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0
Jeremiah Longknife Panalties: 0 0 0 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0
W Bafety 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 1 0= 10 0
Bommss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
2517 2923 23.85 31.50 2877 138.32
45T 1 2218 2513 2222 28.7% 21.28 119.539
2 hlsses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 2= 110 = 0 10
Thunderbol Hayes Fenaltiss: = 0 = 1 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 10
Wi Safety = 0 = 1 = 0 = 1 = 0 0
Bomms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
2215 2513 2222 43.75 21.26 139.39
45T 2 20.38 2318 16.97 2524 eIy 111.78
3 hhizsas: 0= 0 b= 10 = & 1= & 3= 15 25
Angus Mchasty Panalties: 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Wi Safety 0= 10 0= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.38 2318 31.97 3424 37.1 14678
Duelist 1 24.45 3244 2488 3063 2523 137.45
4 Mhsses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 Z2=10 = 0 15
Amaduelist Fanalties: b= 10 b= 10 0= 10 = 1 = 0 0
M Safaty b= 10 b= 10 0= 10 = 1 = 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 45 Ir .44 2488 4083 2523 152.45
Ladies VWrangler 1 2554 32.00 21158 39.03 2518 142.90
5 Mhzsas: = 5 1= & 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 10
Welvet Sheath Panaltizs: = 1 0= 10 = 0 0 0 = 0 0
M Safety = 1 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 = 0 0
Borms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.54 3r.00 2118 39.03 2518 152.590
Senior 1 26.45 35.13 26.38 32.58 25.23 14577
6 hhsz=:  O= 0 2= 10 0= 10 0= 0 b= 0 10
Asup Slesve Panalties: = 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 b= 10 0
MBafaty = 0 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 b= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.45 45.13 256.38 3258 25.23 156.77
Duelist 2 28.60 34.07 30.95 34 55 28.39 156.57
7 hhsses: = 0 = 5 0= 0 = 5 2= 10 20
Blackhand Charie Panalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 1 = 0 0
MBafaty 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 = 0 = 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.580 30.07 30.95 39.55 3239 176.57
Wrangler 1 3454 39 45 3415 51.32 37.06 196.53
& hEss=: O= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Trigger Happy Gringe  Penalbiss: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 10 0= 0 0
MBafaty 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 b= 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
3454 30 45 3415 51.32 3708 196.53




Gold Coast Gunslingers
August 2014 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 02, 2014 5:04:56 PM 22014
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Allas  Category /Finish 1y Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Gun Fighter 1 2915 51.23 2859 42.07 2913 180.21
9 Whzses: 0= 10 1= 5 2= 10 0= 10 1= 5 20
Bonfire FPanaltizs: 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0
M Safaty 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
2515 55.23 353.59 4207 3413 200.21
Elder Statesman 1 26.65 4401 32.86 47.64 31.08 182.25
10 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 10 4= 20 0= 10 30
Ace Hanlon Fanaltizs: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0
M Safaty 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.65 4401 32.86 6764 .08 21225
Senior 2 35.08 4408 35.82 4764 35.20 201.80
11 Mhsses: 1= 5§ 0= 10 2= 10 0= 10 2= 10 ]
DUCHE‘"U'-"UEIE‘," Panalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Bafeby 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4408 44 03 45.82 47 64 45 20 226.30
Silver Senior Duelist 1 4232 43.64 39.05 5577 42.09 22787
12 Mhsses: 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 0 0
Redstone Rider Panalties: 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0
M Safeby 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4232 4264 39.05 5577 4209 22787
Elder Statesman 2 3r.ar 50.47 40.54 51.34 41.73 230.95
13 Whsses: 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0
George Washington M Penaltiss: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Bafeby 0= 10 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Irar 50 .47 40.54 51.34 4173 230.95
B Westem 1 35.83 39.57 4518 51.92 44 53 217.08
14 Mhisses: = 0 1= 5 = 5 0= 0 = 5 15
P mfe=sor Pete Penaltiss: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Eafaty 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.83 44 57 0,18 51.92 49.58 232.08
Ladies Duelist 1 35.55 43.25 45.71 33.01 35.10 21782
15 Whsses: = 0 = 0 0= 10 2= 10 0= 10 10
Miss Conduct Penaltiss: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 1= 10 0 0 10
M Eafsty 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.55 43.25 45.71 73.m 39.10 23rez
B Western Ladies 1 40.1 52.90 42 45 §2.34 41.80 239.51
16 Whzsas: = 0 = 0 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0
Catt MclLeod Penaltiss: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0
M Safaty 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.01 52.50 42 .45 §2.34 41.80 239.51




Gold Coast Gunslingers
August 2014 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 02, 2014 6:06:48 PM 2212014
M atch Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alfas  Category /Finish  qime Time Time Time Time Final
Gun Fighter 1 31.43 45.39 3710 64.50 .21 21383
17 hhssas: 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 10 20
Tennessee Flash FPanaltizs: = 10 = 10 0= 10 = 10 0= 10 0
I Safety = 0 = 0 0= 10 = 0 1= 10 10
Bormss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.43 45.39 4211 759.50 44,21 24383
Senior Duelist 1 30.82 43.08 33.60 63850 41.22 222,30
18 hhizsas: 0= 0 b= 0 1= 5 2= 110 2= 110 25
DocJd H Huckleberry Penaltizs: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 = 0 0
I Safety b= 0 b= 0 0= 10 = 1 = 1 0
Beormss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.82 4306 43.51) 78.50 31.22 247.30
45T 3 45.42 44 55 31.26 38.78 4475 248.80
19 hhssas: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 10 1= 5 = 5 15
Iron Horse Raider Panaltize: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety = 1 0= 0 0= 10 b= 0 = 1 0
Bomss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
5442 44 55 31.26 63.78 4375 253.80
Silver Senior 2 45.02 30.94 35.39 47.05 3753 21883
20 hissas: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 3= 15 45
Brimstone Bry Panaltizs: b= 0 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 0
M Safeby b= 0 b= 0 0= 0 = 1 = 1 0
Bomes: 0 0 0 0 0
55.02 50.94 35.39 67.05 5253 25493
Ladies Silver Senior 1 45.05 5253 57.24 57.32 5012 26326
21 Mhssas: 0= 0 b= 10 1= & b= 10 1= & 10
Lady Lilly O"alley Panalbies: b= 10 b= 10 0= 10 b= 10 0= 10 0
M Safety b= 10 b= 10 0= 10 b= 10 0= 10 0
Beormss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.05 5253 5224 57.32 55.12 27326
B Westem 2 45.07 31.82 3577 61.44 4552 253.82
2 Mizs=: O= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 1= 5 3
Bobby Concho Benaltiee:  O= 0 0= 10 = 0 = 0 1= 10 10
MB2afez 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 0
Bomss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.07 51.62 5577 51.44 63.92 278.82
Cowboy 1 4218 078 36.88 76.82 4231 268.95
23 hizs=: O= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 3
Cuthbert J. Twdllie Benaltize: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0 0 20
MBafe: 0= 0 0= 10 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bomss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
5218 50.78 66.38 75.82 47.31 253.95
Elder Statesman 3 55.58 9402 53.76 75.76 55.13 33425
24 Mizs=: O= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 1 0
ShaNook Penaltis:  O= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 10 0
MBafesy: 0= 0 = 0 0= 10 = 10 = 0 0
Bomss: 0 0 0 0 0 0
5558 8402 53.76 75.76 55.13 33425




Gold Coast Gunslingers

August 2014 Match

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 02, 2014 6:059:01 PM 22014
W atch Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category /Finish  pime Time Time Time Time Final
Silver S enior 3 50.08 9728 50.23 67.04 53.73 327 .41
25 Mhisses: 4= 2 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 = 5 )
Whiskers Penaltiss: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 10
M Safaty 0= 10 1= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 0 10
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.08 107.28 50.23 67.04 53.73 37241
Cattle Baron 1 70.84 7781 73.74 117.41 72.92 42172
26 Misses: = 5 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 5
L. Topay Penaltiss: = 0 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0
M Eafaty = 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 10 0= 10 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
o454 7r.al 7374 117.41 7252 42572
Silver Senior Duelist 2 &4.03 59.47 99.43 110,62 5415 407,75
ey Mhisses: = 0 0= 0 1= & 2= 10 = 5 20
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Eafaby 0= 10 0= 0 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54,08 5547 104.43 120062 3915 43775
Senior 3 70.79 65.48 5742 73.84 T0.97 338.50
28 Whsses: = 45 6= 30 3= 25 3= 25 3= 15 140
Tombstone Penaltiss: 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Eafaby 0= 10 = 0 0= 10 0= 10 = 0 0
Boms: 0 0 0 0 0 0
11579 05 43 &2 42 0384 05.97 438.50
Crezrall Mateh Stape 1 Stage 2 Stame 3 Star= 4 Stame 3
Whzsas: bl 13 15 prat] 23
Panaltiss: 3 0 1 2 b
M Safaty 0 1 1 0
Aremee Bre Time 40.35 43,35 4236 56.02 4017



